Agenda Item No.
Meeting Date:

AGENDA DOCKET FORM

SUBJECT: Review and Potential Approval of Recommended Action for Classified Personnel

SUMMARY: Recommended changes in status of the following classified employees

NEW HIRE:
Abdelmalak, Rateba
Andrews, Theresa
Balagtas, Iris

Boyd, Xela
Camilon, Julia
Dawson, Ashley
Deaton, Erica
Espinoza, Adriana
Hacking, Julie
Hargrove, Mikhaila
Hernandez, Cesar
Hilderbrand, Ellie
Hires, Abigail
Hunte, Tiffiany
Kyono, Kristin
Lee, Sarah
McDonald, Barbara
Munroe, Juliana
Neal, Brittany

Neil, Elissa

Ortega, Kaila
Robinett, Kayla
Srinivasa Raghavan, Divya

Yasary, Sura

PROMOTION:

RESIGNATION:
Abbitz, Ashley
Ambrosini, Jennifer
Areej, Al Bahrani
Chase, Kimberly

Title

Food&Nutrition Services Asst - Oak Grove Middle
Special Ed. Assistant II - Robert Shearer PreSchool
Special Ed. Assistant II - Robert Shearer PreSchool
Special Ed. Assistant II - Wren Avenue Elementary
Special Ed. Assistant I - College Park H.S.
Instructional Assistant - Walnut Acres Elementary
Special Ed. Assistant IT IEP- Diablo View Middle
Special Ed. Assistant II - Shadelands Center
Special Ed. Assistant II - Sun Terrace Elementary
Special Ed. Assistant II - Bridge Program

Senior Instructional Assistant (Bilingual) - Oak Grove H.S.

Instructional Assistant - Bancroft Elementary
Instructional Assistant - Fair Oaks Elementary
Special Ed. Assistant II - Bridge Program
Instructional Assistant - Walnut Acres Elementary
Instructional Assistant - Walnut Acres Elementary
School Bus Driver - M&O Transportation

Special Ed. Assistant I - Sun Terrace Elementary
Instructional Assistant - Valhalla Elementary
Instructional Assistant - Walnut Acres Elementary
Special Ed. Assistant I - Shadelands Center
Instructional Assistant - Valhalla Elementary
Instructional Assistant - Walnut Acres Elementary

Adult& Career Ed. Accounting Specialist - Loma Vista Ed.

IA

Sr. Sec SpEd
Registrar

1A

Effective date
9/6/2023
9/12/2023
9/18/2023
9/5/2023
9/7/2023
9/18/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/5/2023
9/21/2023
9/5/2023
9/13/2023
9/18/2023
9/1/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/8/2023
9/12/2023
9/1/2023
9/11/2023
9/5/2023
9/1/2023
9/18/2023
8/30/2023

6/2/2023
9/8/2023
9/22/2023
6/2/2023



Cooper, Michael
Haseldon, Teresea
Indaburu, Samantha
Jacobs, Hannah
Licea, Perla

Lim, So Mi
Rosales, Jaime
Taylor-Dodge, Cherie
lizuka, Lia

Tedlock, Sean
Davis, Nicholas
Lencesova, Zuzana

Green, Candace

RETIREMENT:
Rivett, Ronald
Noble, Janet
Mayorga, Patricia

Galvin, Yvonne

PROBATIONARY RELEASE

SEA 2

Secretary

HR Specialist- CONF
SEA 2C

SEA

Food Nutrition Services Asst.

School Bus Driver
IA

1A

Campus Supervisor
SEA

SEA 3

Elementary Secretary

School Bus Driver
SEA 2 Classroom
Campus Supervisor
SEA IEP

6/2/2023
9/1/2023
9/15/2023
06/02/23
06/02/23
09/11/23
8/31/2023
6/2/2023
6/2/2023
9/6/2023
9/1/2023
9/29/2023
9/15/2023

7/31/2023
8/14/2023
9/30/2023
9/15/2023

9/15/2023



