_		
ITIED SO		
OUNIFIED SCHOOL		
20		
OUNTED SCHOOL DISTRIC	Agenda Item No.	
E S	Meeting Date:	
The state of the s	Weeting Date.	
2 4 4 A		
	AGENDA DOCKET FORM	
	INCL. ID IN DOCKET I GIVEN	
CUDIECT D	1 A 1 CD CU	
	al Approval of Recommended Action for Classified Personnel	
SUMMARY: Recommended cha	anges in status of the following classified employees	
NEW HIDE.	Title	Effection dest
NEW HIRE:	Food&Nutrition Services Asst - Oak Grove Middle	Effective date
Abdelmalak, Rateba		9/6/2023
Andrews, Theresa	Special Ed. Assistant II - Robert Shearer PreSchool	9/12/2023
Balagtas, Iris	Special Ed. Assistant II - Robert Shearer PreSchool	9/18/2023
Boyd, Xela	Special Ed. Assistant II - Wren Avenue Elementary	9/5/2023
Camilon, Julia	Special Ed. Assistant I - College Park H.S.	9/7/2023
Dawson, Ashley	Instructional Assistant - Walnut Acres Elementary	9/18/2023
Deaton, Erica	Special Ed. Assistant II IEP- Diablo View Middle	9/11/2023
Espinoza, Adriana	Special Ed. Assistant II - Shadelands Center	9/11/2023
Hacking, Julie	Special Ed. Assistant II - Sun Terrace Elementary	9/5/2023
Hargrove, Mikhaila	Special Ed. Assistant II - Bridge Program	9/21/2023
Hernandez, Cesar	Senior Instructional Assistant (Bilingual) - Oak Grove H.S.	9/5/2023
Hilderbrand, Ellie	Instructional Assistant - Bancroft Elementary	9/13/2023
Hires, Abigail	Instructional Assistant - Fair Oaks Elementary	9/18/2023
Hunte, Tiffiany	Special Ed. Assistant II - Bridge Program	9/1/2023
Kyono, Kristin	Instructional Assistant - Walnut Acres Elementary	9/11/2023
Lee, Sarah	Instructional Assistant - Walnut Acres Elementary	9/11/2023
McDonald, Barbara	School Bus Driver - M&O Transportation	9/8/2023
Munroe, Juliana	Special Ed. Assistant I - Sun Terrace Elementary	9/12/2023
Neal, Brittany	Instructional Assistant - Valhalla Elementary	9/1/2023
Neil, Elissa	Instructional Assistant - Walnut Acres Elementary	9/11/2023
Ortega, Kaila	Special Ed. Assistant II - Shadelands Center	9/5/2023
Robinett, Kayla	Instructional Assistant - Valhalla Elementary	9/1/2023
Srinivasa Raghavan, Divya	Instructional Assistant - Walnut Acres Elementary	9/18/2023
Yasary, Sura	Adult& Career Ed. Accounting Specialist - Loma Vista Ed.	8/30/2023
PROMOTION:		
RESIGNATION:		
Abbitz, Ashley	IA	6/2/2023
Ambrosini, Jennifer	Sr. Sec SpEd	9/8/2023
Areej, Al Bahrani	Registrar	9/22/2023
Chase, Kimberly	IA	6/2/2023

Cooper, Michael	SEA 2	6/2/2023
Haseldon, Teresea	Secretary	9/1/2023
Indaburu, Samantha	HR Specialist- CONF	9/15/2023
Jacobs, Hannah	SEA 2C	06/02/23
Licea, Perla	SEA	06/02/23
Lim, So Mi	Food Nutrition Services Asst.	09/11/23
Rosales, Jaime	School Bus Driver	8/31/2023
Taylor-Dodge, Cherie	IA	6/2/2023
Iizuka, Lia	IA	6/2/2023
Tedlock, Sean	Campus Supervisor	9/6/2023
Davis, Nicholas	SEA	9/1/2023
Lencesova, Zuzana	SEA 3	9/29/2023
Green, Candace	Elementary Secretary	9/15/2023
RETIREMENT:		
Rivett, Ronald	School Bus Driver	7/31/2023
Noble, Janet	SEA 2 Classroom	8/14/2023
Mayorga, Patricia	Campus Supervisor	9/30/2023
Galvin, Yvonne	SEA IEP	9/15/2023
PROBATIONARY RELEASE		
47690		9/15/2023